
 

The information outlined in the table above is effective as of 1 November 2022 but is subject to change.  For further information, please 
contact your local Aspect school. 

Aspect SA School Fees 
 

2023 SCHEDULE OF FEES 
PRIOR TO ENROLMENT 

Application 
Fee: 
$200  

 Payable when applying for an enrolment to the school.  This amount is non-
refundable.  It covers the administration and management of the application 
process including consideration and storage of reports and information provided 
to consider the placement.  The payment does not guarantee placement.   

SCHOOL FEES 

School Fees:  
Primary K-6: $6,090 
Secondary 7-12: 
$6,180 

 School fees are inclusive of all charges (except as outlined in additional costs 
below). 

 School fees are invoiced three times a year in February, May and August and due 
30 days from invoice date.   

 To secure a place in an Aspect school, new enrolments must pay $500 when 
enrolment forms are returned.  This payment will be deducted from the school fees.  
If the student does not commence at the Aspect school, the $500 is non-refundable. 

 Weekly, Fortnightly and Monthly instalment options are available by direct debit or by 
BPAY.  Contact Aspect Accounts on (02) 8977 8121 / (02) 7251 6785.  You may wish to 
adjust you existing regular payments to ensure you will pay off all fees by the end of 
the year.  

 School fees can also be paid online via the Aspect website 
www.autismspectrum.org.au, either by direct debit or credit card. If you have not 
used this feature previously, contact Accounts to request to be set up. 
 
Frequency Primary Secondary Period 

Weekly over 52 weeks $118 $119 52 weeks 

Weekly over 45 weeks $136 $138 45 weeks 

Fortnightly  $254 $258 26 payments 

Monthly $508 $515 11 months 

Over 3 periods $2,030 $2,060 3 times a year 

Yearly  $6,090 $6,180 One off payment 

    
 

Sibling Discount:  When siblings attend an Aspect school at the same time, the eldest child will be 
charged the full school fee, the second and subsequent children will each receive a 
10% discount. 

Discount:  Full fees for Aspect Treetop School are $6,990 for primary students and $7,080 for 
secondary students but a discount will be applied for 2023 as per Aspect Education 
National Director’s recommendation.  

Sponsored Places:  A limited number of annual sponsored places for students will be available in 
Aspect schools in 2023.  Please contact your Aspect school Principal. 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 

Other:  Other additional charges may occur from time to time such as (but not limited to): 
 Excursions 
 Camps 
 Sport Programs 
 Community Access Programs 

 


